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1/2 Day (4H)
1 dia (8H)
Extra Hour of Engine time
Extra Hours overall

Value with VAT at legal rate of 6%

EXTRAS
Exit from Setubal or Troia
Wakeboard Rental
Tube for 1 or 2 people Rental
Tube for 3 persons Rental

Value with VAT at legal rate of 23% for extras

Low season
(All other Months)

750 €

1 200 €
100 €

150 €

Extra 50€

75 €
40 €

75 €

Mid season       High Season
(June and September) (July and August)

          850 €               900 €
1 300 €           1 400 € 

125 €         150 €
175 €         200 €

Notes:
(Max. 10 peeople)

1 skipper included + 2 hour of motor

1 skipper included + 4 hour of motor

To be charged if the defined limit has already been reached

Dependent on approval and availability


