

# BREEZE

## Chaparral 247 | Price List 2026



	<b>Low season</b> (All other Months)	<b>Mid season</b> (June and September)	<b>High Season</b> (July and August)	<b>Notes:</b> (Max. 10 people)
1/2 Day (4H)	750 €	850 €	900 €	1 skipper included + 2 hour of motor
1 dia (8H)	1 200 €	1 300 €	1 400 €	1 skipper included + 4 hour of motor
Extra Hour of Engine time	100 €	125 €	150 €	To be charged if the defined limit has already been reached
Extra Hours overall	150 €	175 €	200 €	Dependent on approval and availability

*Value with VAT at legal rate of 6%*

## EXTRAS

Exit from Setubal or Troia	Extra 50€
Wakeboard Rental	75 €
Tube for 1 or 2 people Rental	40 €
Tube for 3 persons Rental	75 €

*Value with VAT at legal rate of 23% for extras*